PRODUCT DETAILS FS Top Mount

COMMERCIAL CODE W7TI 871 NFX EX
FO code F157280
12nc 859991572800

GTIN (EAN) code 8003437238529

SOP target: Q12019

ENERGY

Voltage (V) 220-240
Frequency (Hz) 50

Current (A) 09

Electrical connection rating (W) ow

Plug Type Schuko

Product dimension HXWxD (mm) 1800 x 700 x 725
Packed dimension HxWxD (mm) 1865 x 750 x 790
Gross Weight (kg) 80

Net Weight (kg) 76

Source Turkey

- : Whirlriool

Energy efficiency class

Total unit gross capacity (I)
Total unit net capacity ()

Main colour of product
Number of compressors

Fast cooling possibility

Fast freezing function

Defrost process freezer section
Defrost process fridge section
Type of control

Presence of display

Controls Position

Door Hinge

Warning signal / Malfunction
Number of Adjustable Shelves in fridge compartment
Freezer shelves

Fridge Adjustable Balconies - Number
Material of the shelves

Crisper solutions

Number of crisper drawers
Crisper Humidity Control

Eggs tray type

Interior Light

A+

438 L
423 L
Optic Inox
1

No

Yes
Frost-free
Frost-free
Electronic
No
Internal
N/A
Visual

3

2

3

Glass With Profile
FreshBox
2

Yes

N/A

Yes

ECHNICAL FEATURES

Climate class

Type of Gas Inside Circuit

Star rating

Energy consumption (kWh)

Energy consumption annual (kWh/annum)
Freezing capacity (kg/24h)

Storage Period in Event of Power Failure (h)
Freezing capacity (kg)

Noise level (dB(A) re 1 pW)

Refrigerator Gross capacity (1)
Refrigerator Net capacity (I)

Freezer Net capacity (1)

SN-T
R600a

4

0.967 kWh
353 kWh
5 KG

16

5

43

330L
322 L
101L



