

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT DETAILS		FS Top Mount
COMMERCIAL CODE		W7T1 871 NFX EX
F0 code		F157280
12nc		859991 572800
GTIN (EAN) code		8003437238529



SOP target : Q1 2019

ENERGY	
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50
Current (A)	0,9
Electrical connection rating (W)	0 W
Plug Type	Schuko

OTHER FEATURES	
Product dimension HxWxD (mm)	1800 x 700 x 725
Packed dimension HxWxD (mm)	1865 x 750 x 790
Gross Weight (kg)	80
Net Weight (kg)	76
Source	Turkey

MAIN FEATURES	
Energy efficiency class	A+
Total unit gross capacity (l)	438 L
Total unit net capacity (l)	423 L
Main colour of product	Optic Inox
Number of compressors	1
Fast cooling possibility	No
Fast freezing function	Yes
Defrost process freezer section	Frost-free
Defrost process fridge section	Frost-free
Type of control	Electronic
Presence of display	No
Controls Position	Internal
Door Hinge	N/A
Warning signal / Malfunction	Visual
Number of Adjustable Shelves in fridge compartment	3
Freezer shelves	2
Fridge Adjustable Balconies - Number	3
Material of the shelves	Glass With Profile
Crisper solutions	FreshBox
Number of crisper drawers	2
Crisper Humidity Control	Yes
Eggs tray type	N/A
Interior Light	Yes

TECHNICAL FEATURES	
Climate class	SN-T
Type of Gas Inside Circuit	R600a
Star rating	4
Energy consumption (kWh)	0.967 kWh
Energy consumption annual (kWh/annum)	353 kWh
Freezing capacity (kg/24h)	5 KG
Storage Period in Event of Power Failure (h)	16
Freezing capacity (kg)	5
Noise level (dB(A) re 1 pW)	43
Refrigerator Gross capacity (l)	330 L
Refrigerator Net capacity (l)	322 L
Freezer Net capacity (l)	101 L